Introduction
Plastic syringe filter holder  made of pure polypropylene.
Stainless steel syringe filter holder made of  316L stainless steel.
Order Information
09
La
b
F
iltra
tio
n
P/N Descript ion Pack ing
SFH013P Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, PP Dia. 13mm 10
SFH025P Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, PP Dia. 25mm 10
SFH050P Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, PP Dia. 50mm 10
SFH013S Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, 316L Stainless Steel Dia. 13mm 1
SFH025S Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, 316L Stainless Steel Dia. 25mm 1
SFH047S Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, 316L Stainless Steel Dia. 47mm 1
Reusable Syringe Filter Holder
 Filter Series